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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Wade, Oliver SARNSC GBR 24-2-1999
2 Arens, Vincent S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 76 12-10-1993
3 Bijker, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 17 12-5-1968
4 Buzzatti, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 54 12-6-1992
5 De Groot, Joep S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 23 9-5-2000
6 De Haas, Leo S.V. EN CAVANT NED 9-7-1958
7 De Jong, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 12-2-2003
8 De Wijn, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 32 1-12-1952
9 De Wijn, Zoa SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 10 31-8-1995
10 Derksen, Ruben S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 8 15-6-2000
11 Duarte Pereira Machado, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS NED
12 Ferrier, Robert S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 41 29-4-1964
13 Gielen, Mick FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 57 9-3-1999
14 Helsper, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 25-4-1968
15 Hoezen, Laurens SCHERZ NED 10-7-1983
16 Jelders, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 11 19-9-1990
17 Jongenelis, Melvin K.M.S.V. NED 42 17-5-1983
18 Kirkels, Laurens NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 16 20-10-1986
19 Lafleur, René NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 17-8-1991
20 Lion, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 4-1-1994
21 Lugtenburg, Thomas S.V. A.E.W. NED 30 15-5-2000
22 Magyari, Balint SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 24-5-2000
23 Marra, Abe NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 6-9-1992
24 Mes, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 9 26-5-1992
25 Nawar, Hassan SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 21 24-8-2000
26 Oosthof, Collin SCHERMCLUB MIDDEN NEDERLAND NED 15 2-9-1989
27 Pasquiou, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 15-3-1984
28 Remie, Krije SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 14-8-1999
29 Rudi, Soma S.V. A.E.W. NED 1-11-1998
30 Sammarco, Giovanni S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 44 23-6-1971
31 Schout, Jasper K.M.S.V. NED 26 25-8-1986
32 Sluman, Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 11-7-2003
33 Somers, Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN NED 20 13-6-1961
34 Spiegelenburg, Rick S.V. EN CAVANT NED 14-9-2000
35 Theunissen, Pieter NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 13-10-1995
36 Treffers, Edwin S.V. A.E.W. NED 33 6-7-1968
37 Tulen, Rafaël NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 3 1-6-1997
38 Uijting, Henk S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 48 22-3-1953
39 Ursem, Rob SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 29-5-1961
40 Van Dartel, Daniël NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 16-4-1997
41 Van Gameren, Axl SCHERZ NED 13 13-9-1993
42 Van Nunen, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 4 17-7-1995
43 Van Til, Bert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 64 8-8-1957
44 Van Winden, Levy S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6 26-4-1991
45 Verburgh, Maurice K.M.S.V. NED 19 19-9-1986
46 Zalm, Joost S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 16-2-1997
47 Zwart, Lennaert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 27 27-6-1989



7 pools
2 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Tulen, Rafaël NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 3
2 Van Nunen, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 4
3 Van Winden, Levy S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6
4 Derksen, Ruben S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 8
5 Mes, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 9
6 De Wijn, Zoa SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 10
7 Jelders, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 11
8 Van Gameren, Axl SCHERZ NED 13
9 Oosthof, Collin SCHERMCLUB MIDDEN NEDERLAND NED 15
10 Kirkels, Laurens NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 16
11 Bijker, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 17
12 Verburgh, Maurice K.M.S.V. NED 19
13 Somers, Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN NED 20
14 Nawar, Hassan SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 21
15 De Groot, Joep S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 23
16 Schout, Jasper K.M.S.V. NED 26
17 Zwart, Lennaert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 27
18 Lugtenburg, Thomas S.V. A.E.W. NED 30
19 De Wijn, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 32
20 Treffers, Edwin S.V. A.E.W. NED 33
21 Ferrier, Robert S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 41
22 Jongenelis, Melvin K.M.S.V. NED 42
23 Sammarco, Giovanni S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 44
24 Uijting, Henk S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 48
25 Buzzatti, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 54
26 Gielen, Mick FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 57
27 Van Til, Bert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 64
28 Arens, Vincent S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 76
29 Pasquiou, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED
30 De Haas, Leo S.V. EN CAVANT NED
31 Hoezen, Laurens SCHERZ NED
32 Remie, Krije SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED
33 Theunissen, Pieter NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED
34 Spiegelenburg, Rick S.V. EN CAVANT NED
35 Van Dartel, Daniël NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED
36 Ursem, Rob SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
37 Lion, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED
38 Marra, Abe NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED
39 Wade, Oliver SARNSC GBR
40 Helsper, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED
41 Zalm, Joost S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED
42 Sluman, Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
43 Rudi, Soma S.V. A.E.W. NED
44 De Jong, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
45 Lafleur, René NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED
46 Magyari, Balint SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
47 Duarte Pereira Machado, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS NED
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Referee(s):

Rudi, Soma S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Pasquiou, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT / NED

De Groot, Joep S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS / NED

Zalm, Joost S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

Nawar, Hassan SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Tulen, Rafaël NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

De Haas, Leo S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

Referee(s):

Somers, Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN / NED

Schout, Jasper K.M.S.V. / NED

Van Til, Bert SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Van Nunen, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

Sluman, Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Lafleur, René NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

Arens, Vincent S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS / NED

Referee(s):

Verburgh, Maurice K.M.S.V. / NED

Zwart, Lennaert SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Gielen, Mick FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

Van Winden, Levy S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Helsper, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

De Jong, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Hoezen, Laurens SCHERZ / NED



Referee(s):

Duarte Pereira Machado, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

Remie, Krije SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

Derksen, Ruben S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

Buzzatti, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Marra, Abe NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

Bijker, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Lugtenburg, Thomas S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Referee(s):

Kirkels, Laurens NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

Uijting, Henk S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

Spiegelenburg, Rick S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

Mes, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

Magyari, Balint SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Wade, Oliver SARNSC / GBR

De Wijn, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

Referee(s):

Oosthof, Collin SCHERMCLUB MIDDEN  
NEDERLAND / NED

Sammarco, Giovanni S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Lion, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT / NED

De Wijn, Zoa SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

Theunissen, Pieter NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

Treffers, Edwin S.V. A.E.W. / NED



Referee(s):

Jelders, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

Van Dartel, Daniël NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

Jongenelis, Melvin K.M.S.V. / NED

Van Gameren, Axl SCHERZ / NED

Ursem, Rob SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Ferrier, Robert S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS /  
NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Van Winden, Levy S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6 1,00 29 7 +22 Advanced
2 Rudi, Soma S.V. A.E.W. NED 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 Kirkels, Laurens NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 De Wijn, Zoa SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
5 Jelders, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
6 Van Nunen, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
7 Mes, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
8 Van Til, Bert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
9 Van Gameren, Axl SCHERZ NED 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
10 Tulen, Rafaël NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
11 Zwart, Lennaert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
12 Duarte Pereira Machado, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 4 0,67 28 21 +7 Advanced
13 Derksen, Ruben S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
14 Gielen, Mick FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
15T Buzzatti, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
15T Lafleur, René NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
17 Verburgh, Maurice K.M.S.V. NED 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
18 Somers, Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN NED 4 0,67 26 24 +2 Advanced
19 De Groot, Joep S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
20 Oosthof, Collin SCHERMCLUB MIDDEN NEDERLAND NED 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
21 Lion, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
22 Ferrier, Robert S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
23 Remie, Krije SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
24 Lugtenburg, Thomas S.V. A.E.W. NED 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
25 Nawar, Hassan SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,50 26 25 +1 Advanced
26 Bijker, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
27 Spiegelenburg, Rick S.V. EN CAVANT NED 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
28 Pasquiou, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
29 Magyari, Balint SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
30 De Wijn, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
31 Jongenelis, Melvin K.M.S.V. NED 2 0,40 22 20 +2 Advanced
32 Sammarco, Giovanni S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2 0,40 16 15 +1 Advanced
33 Treffers, Edwin S.V. A.E.W. NED 2 0,40 10 17 -7 Advanced
34 Schout, Jasper K.M.S.V. NED 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
35 Van Dartel, Daniël NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
36 Uijting, Henk S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Advanced
37 Zalm, Joost S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 1 0,17 22 29 -7 Advanced
38 Helsper, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Advanced
39T Hoezen, Laurens SCHERZ NED 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Advanced
39T Arens, Vincent S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Advanced
41 De Jong, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Advanced
42 Wade, Oliver SARNSC GBR 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Advanced
43 Sluman, Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
44 Ursem, Rob SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 0 0,00 8 24 -16 Advanced
45 Theunissen, Pieter NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 0 0,00 4 23 -19 Advanced
46 De Haas, Leo S.V. EN CAVANT NED 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
47 Marra, Abe NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
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S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERZ / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS / NED
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SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

(12) Duarte Pereira Machado, Joao
S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

SCHERMCLUB MIDDEN NEDERLAND / NED
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S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED
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NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS / NED

S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS / NED

S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

SCHERZ / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SARNSC / GBR

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

S.V. D' ARTAGNAN / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED
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SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERZ / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Van Nunen, David NED 17-7-1995
2 Derksen, Ruben NED 15-6-2000
3T Tulen, Rafaël NED 1-6-1997
3T Buzzatti, Gabriele NED 12-6-1992
5 Rudi, Soma NED 1-11-1998
6 Kirkels, Laurens NED 20-10-1986
7 Jelders, Christian NED 19-9-1990
8 Van Gameren, Axl NED 13-9-1993
9 Van Winden, Levy NED 26-4-1991
10 De Wijn, Zoa NED 31-8-1995
11 Zwart, Lennaert NED 27-6-1989
12 Duarte Pereira Machado, Joao NED
13 Gielen, Mick NED 9-3-1999
14 Somers, Jan NED 13-6-1961
15 Nawar, Hassan NED 24-8-2000
16 Bijker, Peter NED 12-5-1968
17 Mes, Serge NED 26-5-1992
18 Van Til, Bert NED 8-8-1957
19 Lafleur, René NED 17-8-1991
20 Verburgh, Maurice NED 19-9-1986
21 De Groot, Joep NED 9-5-2000
22 Oosthof, Collin NED 2-9-1989
23 Lion, Benjamin NED 4-1-1994
24 Ferrier, Robert NED 29-4-1964
25 Remie, Krije NED 14-8-1999
26 Lugtenburg, Thomas NED 15-5-2000
27 Pasquiou, Benjamin NED 15-3-1984
28 De Wijn, Peter NED 1-12-1952
29 Treffers, Edwin NED 6-7-1968
30 Schout, Jasper NED 25-8-1986
31 Uijting, Henk NED 22-3-1953
32 Helsper, Emil NED 25-4-1968
33 Spiegelenburg, Rick NED 14-9-2000
34 Magyari, Balint NED 24-5-2000
35 Jongenelis, Melvin NED 17-5-1983
36 Sammarco, Giovanni NED 23-6-1971
37 Van Dartel, Daniël NED 16-4-1997
38 Zalm, Joost NED 16-2-1997
39T Hoezen, Laurens NED 10-7-1983
39T Arens, Vincent NED 12-10-1993
41 De Jong, Nighel NED 12-2-2003
42 Wade, Oliver GBR 24-2-1999
43 Sluman, Patrick NED 11-7-2003
44 Ursem, Rob NED 29-5-1961
45 Theunissen, Pieter NED 13-10-1995
46 De Haas, Leo NED 9-7-1958
47 Marra, Abe NED 6-9-1992
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Jong, Marijn NED 101905 Ref: 1


